Squadra
Fubol Yamagata

AC Denti
Gialloblu'55
Biroli

Stoika
Bombardiere Nero
FC Tesarebeloti'
Furlan

Edo98

10 Real San Moro
11 Bombo

12 PieromoKa

13 Dinamo Rotaia
14 Bersellona
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Classifica

Campionato

Presidente
Maurizio Sella
Lorenzo Barbieri
Dino Fumagalli
Mattia Biroli
Alessio Stoico
Massimo Spaggiari
Riccardo Madinelli
Fabio Furlan
Umberto Masella
Presidente 4
Nicola Zantedeschi
Piero Casarotti
Stefano Residori

Alberto Berselli

PT
54
49
44
43
39
38
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33
30
29
28
28
26
20
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7
8
17
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12
18
9
22
19
21
18
15
17
18
24
24
20
30

44
43
40
36
33
35
34
28
22
26
33
19
20
16

19
26
26
31
26
31
23
29
30
35
37
39
31
46

69,000
68,711
68,327
68,192
67,423
66,923
66,865
66,827
65,442
66,615
67,385
64,096
65,096
64,654

PMin
60,000
55,000
59,500
57,000
59,000
55,500
57,500
58,000
58,000
58,500
56,500
51,500
58,500
57,000

PMax
80,000
79,500
82,000
81,500
87,000
77,500
77,500
75,000
74,000
75,500
85,500
71,000
82,500
73,000

PAWV
64,788
66,288
66,135
66,731
66,327
66,558
64,769
67,077
66,865
67,577
68,077
67,654
67,346
69,365

TMed
70,000
69,711
69,327
69,192
68,423
67,923
67,865
67,827
66,442
67,615
68,385
65,096
66,096
65,654

TMin
60,000
57,000
59,500
59,000
60,500
57,500
59,500
60,000
58,000
58,500
58,500
51,500
60,000
57,000

TMax
80,000
80,500
84,000
83,500
87,000
79,000
79,500
77,000
76,000
75,500
87,500
73,000
82,500
75,000

TDst
5,344
5,016
6,018
5,191
5,742
6,304
5,499
4,595
4,537
3,974
6,414
4,958
5,463
4,085

TAvv
65,788
67,288
67,135
67,731
67,327
67,558
65,769
68,077
67,865
68,577
69,077
68,654
68,346
70,365

SomP
1794,000
1786,500
1776,500
1773,000
1753,000
1740,000
1738,500
1737,500
1701,500
1732,000
1752,000
1666,500
1692,500
1681,000

SomT
1820,000
1812,500
1802,500
1799,000
1779,000
1766,000
1764,500
1763,500
1727,500
1758,000
1778,000
1692,500
1718,500
1707,000



